TRACK CABLES
www.elettrotekkabel.com 29
GAALFLEX® CHAIN T 87 C
Continuously fl exible PVC control cable with overall copper screen, DIN VDE 300/500 V UL/CSA 600 V
CE
Construction:
CONDUCTOR: FLE XIBLE RED COPPER CONDUCTOR CL. 6,
ACC TO IEC 60228, DIN VDE 0295

Part no.
 No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
36110F41020A20 2 x 0,5 7,6 42,5 80 20
36110F40031A20 3 g 0,5 8,1 48,3 95 20
36110F40041A20 4 g 0,5 8,6 56 105 20
36110F40051A20 5 g 0,5 9 64,6 125 20
36110F40071A20 7 g 0,5 10,4 78,7 165 20
36110F40121A20 12 g 0,5 12,6 119 245 20
36110F40181A20 18 g 0,5 14,5 172,4 340 20
36110F40251A20 25 g 0,5 17 234,2 445 20
36110F41020A19 2 x 0,75 8,1 51,7 90 19
36110F40031A19 3 g 0,75 9 59,2 105 19
36110F40041A19 4 g 0,75 9 67,5 125 19
36110F40051A19 5 g 0,75 9,8 77 145 19
36110F40071A19 7 g 0,75 11,2 101,2 190 19
36110F40121A19 12 g 0,75 13,6 146,3 280 19
36110F40181A19 18 g 0,75 15,6 227,3 390 19
36110F40251A19 25 g 0,75 18,7 292 525 19
36110F41020A18 2 x 1 8,5 56,7 100 18
36110F40031A18 3 g 1 8,8 66,6 115 18
36110F40041A18 4 g 1 9,3 77,3 135 18
36110F40051A18 5 g 1 10,1 89,5 160 18
36110F40071A18 7 g 1 11,7 122 220 18
36110F40121A18 12 g 1 14,1 200,9 335 18
36110F40181A18 18 g 1 16,4 271,2 460 18
36110F40251A18 25 g 1 19,4 368,2 610 18
36110F41020A16 2 x 1,5 9 67 120 16
36110F40031A16 3 g 1,5 9,5 83 140 16
36110F40041A16 4 g 1,5 10,5 102,5 165 16
36110F40051A16 5 g 1,5 11,1 123,7 215 16
36110F40071A16 7 g 1,5 13,1 160,4 290 16
36110F40121A16 12 g 1,5 15,6 270,5 425 16
36110F40181A16 18 g 1,5 18,2 370,3 590 16
36110F40251A16 25 g 1,5 21,7 498,6 795 16
36110F41020A14 2 x 2,5 11,1 98,7 185 14
36110F40031A14 3 g 2,5 11,6 127 225 14
36110F40041A14 4 g 2,5 12,7 156,3 270 14
36110F40051A14 5 g 2,5 14,1 205,5 345 14
36110F40071A14 7 g 2,5 15,5 270,2 440 14
36110F40121A14 12 g 2,5 19,8 419,4 655 14
36110F40181A14 18 g 2,5 22,6 573,9 915 14
36110F40251A14 25 g 2,5 27,1 783,5 1215 14
36110F40031A12 3 g 4 13,3 183,2 310 12
36110F40041A12 4 g 4 14,2 239,3 380 12
36110F40051A12 5 g 4 15,5 296,6 460 12
36110F40031A10 3 g 6 15,8 243,7 440 10
36110F40041A10 4 g 6 16,8 340,2 520 10
36110F40051A10 5 g 6 18,5 418,1 625 10
36110F40041A08 4 g 10 20,4 524,1 800 8
36110F40051A08 5 g 10 22,6 652,6 965 8
36110F40041A06 4 g 16 24 781,5 1100 6
36110F40051A06 5 g 16 26,3 954,2 1345 6